DECONT ACTOR
TMSeries
Sw
itch
Rated
Plugs
&
Receptacles

For Male
Devices Only
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
33-38043 + FH311
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
33-34043 + MP3
DS30
Makes connector
closures easier
* For poly devices only
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable diameter and third party
cord grip.
Cable Range NPT Cable Range NPT
.062 - .5 1/2” .890 - 1.650 1 1/2”
.187 - .75 3/4” 1.125 - 2.438 2”
.437 - 1.10 1” 1.750 - 2.565 2 1/2”
.750 - 1.375 1 1/4”